
MENS 10-12 GRADE 198.0
RESULTS

Mens 10-12 Grade 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Landen  Tamplin Maize High 190.3 290.0 10

2 Jesiah Gooch Hillsboro Trojans 195.0 255.0 8

3 Tyler Schnur Wichita East High School 192.0 230.0 6

4 Kaiden  Goddard Wichita West High School 182.0 215.0 4

5 David Aguilar Stanton County Trojans 186.0 215.0 2

6 Ronnie Andrade Stanton County Trojans 187.0 215.0 1

7 Tory Pham Wichita East High School 198.0 210.0 0

8 Diego Gutierrez Wichita Northwest High School 189.6 205.0 0

9 Landon Haney Larned High School 192.0 205.0 0

10 Riley Bush-Gunneson Wichita East High School 194.6 175.0 0

11 Alex Williams Douglass High School 189.1 165.0 0

12 Judah Giles Remington High School 190.3 165.0 0

13 Onyx Evans Wichita West High School 197.0 0 0

14 Jack Ruckle Cunningham High School 198.0 0 0

Mens 10-12 Grade 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jack Ruckle Cunningham High School 198.0 460.0 10

2 Jesiah Gooch Hillsboro Trojans 195.0 405.0 8

3 Tory Pham Wichita East High School 198.0 370.0 6

4 Kaiden  Goddard Wichita West High School 182.0 365.0 4

5 Landen  Tamplin Maize High 190.3 350.0 2

6 Ronnie Andrade Stanton County Trojans 187.0 340.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Alex Williams Douglass High School 189.1 315.0 0

8 Diego Gutierrez Wichita Northwest High School 189.6 315.0 0

9 Riley Bush-Gunneson Wichita East High School 194.6 315.0 0

10 Judah Giles Remington High School 190.3 285.0 0

11 David Aguilar Stanton County Trojans 186.0 275.0 0

12 Tyler Schnur Wichita East High School 192.0 265.0 0

13 Onyx Evans Wichita West High School 197.0 195.0 0

14 Landon Haney Larned High School 192.0 0 0

Mens 10-12 Grade 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jack Ruckle Cunningham High School 198.0 285.0 10

2 Jesiah Gooch Hillsboro Trojans 195.0 265.0 8

3 Alex Williams Douglass High School 189.1 230.0 6

4 Kaiden  Goddard Wichita West High School 182.0 225.0 4

5 Landen  Tamplin Maize High 190.3 225.0 2

6 Ronnie Andrade Stanton County Trojans 187.0 190.0 1

7 Landon Haney Larned High School 192.0 185.0 0

8 Diego Gutierrez Wichita Northwest High School 189.6 180.0 0

9 Riley Bush-Gunneson Wichita East High School 194.6 175.0 0

10 Tyler Schnur Wichita East High School 192.0 165.0 0

11 David Aguilar Stanton County Trojans 186.0 160.0 0

12 Onyx Evans Wichita West High School 197.0 155.0 0

13 Tory Pham Wichita East High School 198.0 155.0 0

14 Judah Giles Remington High School 190.3 0 0

Mens 10-12 Grade 198.0 Overall results



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jesiah Gooch Hillsboro Trojans 195.0 925.0 0

2 Jack Ruckle Cunningham High School 198.0 745.0 0

3 Landen  Tamplin Maize High 190.3 865.0 0

4 Kaiden  Goddard Wichita West High School 182.0 805.0 0

5 Alex Williams Douglass High School 189.1 710.0 0

6 Tyler Schnur Wichita East High School 192.0 660.0 0

7 Tory Pham Wichita East High School 198.0 735.0 0

8 Ronnie Andrade Stanton County Trojans 187.0 745.0 0

9 David Aguilar Stanton County Trojans 186.0 650.0 0

10 Diego Gutierrez Wichita Northwest High School 189.6 700.0 0

11 Judah Giles Remington High School 190.3 450.0 0

12 Landon Haney Larned High School 192.0 390.0 0

13 Riley Bush-Gunneson Wichita East High School 194.6 665.0 0

14 Onyx Evans Wichita West High School 197.0 350.0 0


